
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a 8 9 10 S:a Tot
1 Maja Schimmell Åby Sk 42 38 35 45 46 38 42 286 44 39 43 126 412

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a 8 9 10 S:a Tot Std
1 Lars-Göran Liljergren Norrköpings Pk 45 44 46 46 45 47 47 320 48 44 46 138 458 B
*) Thomas Persson Linköpings Skf 43 45 45 47 47 43 48 318 43 47 42 132 450 B
2 Björn Almgren Norrköpings Pk 44 46 46 48 45 47 43 319 44 44 41 129 448 B
3 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings Pk 43 42 49 43 42 43 44 306 46 46 48 140 446

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a 8 9 10 S:a Tot Std Sär.
1 Mattias Jansson Åby Sk 47 45 41 49 45 49 45 321 44 43 50 137 458 B 48
2 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 45 46 49 48 45 44 46 323 45 45 45 135 458 S 46
3 Christian Kjellström Åby Sk 47 48 45 46 46 48 43 323 42 46 46 134 457 S
4 Mile Djoric Åby Sk 48 48 46 44 47 46 45 324 46 46 40 132 456 S
5 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings Pk 50 41 46 43 47 46 43 316 47 46 44 137 453
6 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings Pk 41 40 49 48 47 43 48 316 43 46 47 136 452
7 Lina Franzén Norrköpings Pk 44 46 47 45 44 46 44 316 46 44 46 136 452
8 Steve Tarander Norrköpings Pk 46 45 46 47 42 46 47 319 45 45 43 133 452 B
9 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 44 43 48 44 42 48 48 317 44 44 46 134 451

10 Thomas Mårdskog Åby Sk 43 43 45 42 46 46 45 310 45 46 47 138 448
11 Tony Borén Åby Sk 45 47 43 39 44 49 45 312 46 47 43 136 448
12 Patrik Landerhall Åby Sk 44 46 42 44 45 46 45 312 43 45 45 133 445
13 Carl Henrik Häll Norrköpings Pk 43 45 42 46 41 43 42 302 44 46 48 138 440
14 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings Pk 45 45 41 44 43 45 45 308 43 45 43 131 439
15 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 43 46 44 41 41 37 39 291 47 41 46 134 425
16 Jerry Ross Norrköpings Pk 42 42 43 34 47 45 45 298 43 37 46 126 424
17 Fredric Tillenius Norrköpings Pk 45 36 42 45 45 36 39 288 45 39 43 127 415
18 Henrik Vilu Norrköpings Pk 40 43 40 37 41 44 39 284 44 41 44 129 413
19 Mikael Renholm Åby Sk 33 37 36 45 39 40 40 270 46 37 41 124 394
20 Claes Romberg Norrköpings Pk 34 38 41 40 36 43 38 270 38 42 35 115 385
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a Std
1 Mile Djoric Åby Sk 48 48 46 44 47 46 45 324 S
2 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 45 46 49 48 45 44 46 323 S
3 Christian Kjellström Åby Sk 47 48 45 46 46 48 43 323 S
4 Mattias Jansson Åby Sk 47 45 41 49 45 49 45 321 B
5 Lars-Göran Liljergren Norrköpings Pk 45 44 46 46 45 47 47 320 B
6 Steve Tarander Norrköpings Pk 46 45 46 47 42 46 47 319 B
7 Björn Almgren Norrköpings Pk 44 46 46 48 45 47 43 319 B
8 Thomas Persson Linköpings Skf 43 45 45 47 47 43 48 318 B
9 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 44 43 48 44 42 48 48 317

10 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings Pk 41 40 49 48 47 43 48 316
11 Lina Franzén Norrköpings Pk 44 46 47 45 44 46 44 316
12 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings Pk 50 41 46 43 47 46 43 316
13 Tony Borén Åby Sk 45 47 43 39 44 49 45 312
14 Patrik Landerhall Åby Sk 44 46 42 44 45 46 45 312
15 Thomas Mårdskog Åby Sk 43 43 45 42 46 46 45 310
16 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings Pk 45 45 41 44 43 45 45 308
17 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings Pk 43 42 49 43 42 43 44 306
18 Carl Henrik Häll Norrköpings Pk 43 45 42 46 41 43 42 302
19 Jerry Ross Norrköpings Pk 42 42 43 34 47 45 45 298
20 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 43 46 44 41 41 37 39 291
21 Fredric Tillenius Norrköpings Pk 45 36 42 45 45 36 39 288
22 Maja Schimmell Åby Sk 42 38 35 45 46 38 42 286
23 Henrik Vilu Norrköpings Pk 40 43 40 37 41 44 39 284
24 Mikael Renholm Åby Sk 33 37 36 45 39 40 40 270
25 Claes Romberg Norrköpings Pk 34 38 41 40 36 43 38 270
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